CLASSE
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E
F5E

CLASSE
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L
F5L

CLASSE
RG65
RG65
RG65
RG65
RG65
RG65
RG65

N° Voile NOM
61 PLIEU-SEVIN
2 GREGOIRE
21 FOUQUART
25 NEUTER
557 ROUSSEAU
36 LAURENT
38 MALBERTI
587 LANOS
43 SIMONET
12 FOUQUART
241 BECQUIN
24 BECQUIN
519 BEZAULT

N° Voile NOM
61 PLIEU-SEVIN
276 TAHOT

CHN79 MONTABORD

8020 GABIN
FRA69 GREGOIRE
94 ROUSSEAU
19 SIMONET
270 DU SUAU
176 BARRE
204 LAURENT

N° Voile NOM
5 GREGOIRE
57 ROUSSEAU
94 ROUSSEAU
20 GABIN

36 LAURENT

8020 BEZAULT

335 DU SUAU

PRENOM
PATRICK
SYLVAIN
Jean-marc
JACQUES
DOMINIQUE
DANIEL
JEAN
DOMINIQUE
GUY
Jeannine
MATHILDE
PATRICK
JEAN-MARC

PRENOM
PATRICK
Guillaume
ROMUALD
hugues
SYLVAIN
NORBERT
GUY
Michel
Maxime
DANIEL

PRENOM
SYLVAIN
DOMINIQUE
NORBERT
HUGUES
DANIEL
JEAN-MARC
MICHEL

N° club
MCFA
MCFA
MNFA
MAB77
MNG
ARCEN
MAB77
ARCEN
MAB77
MNFA
MNFA
MNFA
MNG

N° Club
MCFA

MCM
MNG
MCFA
MNG
MAB77

ARCEN

N° club
MCFA
MNG
MNG
MNG
ARCEN
MNG

CIEL

CIEL

426

426
426
CIEL

CIEL

426

Résultat

O 00 N O U1 W W N =

e
W N Rk O

Résultat

O 00 NOO UL B WN B

[EY
o

Résultat

N o ok wWwN e



